
154

158

167

208 AB

Candy Colored Wonderland: One

340

371

402

550

564

Grape 
Very Dark 

Cornflower Blue  
Medium  Very Dark 

Yellow Beige 
Very Dark 

Lavender
 Very Dark

Blue Gray Light 

Blue Violet 
Medium

Mustard

Mahogany 
Very Light 

Violet Very Dark

Jade Very Light

677
Old Gold 
Very Light

718
Plum

747
Peacock Blue 

Very Light

792
Cornflower Blue

Dark

796 AB
Royal Blue Dark

799 
Delft Blue 
Medium

806 
Peacock Blue 

Dark

807 
Peacock Blue

819 
Baby Pink Light 

823
Navy Blue

Dark

827 
Blue Very Light

 

917 
Plum Medium

939 AB

959

964

996 AB

3072

3328

3348

3354

3363

3607

Navy Blue
Very Dark 

Sea Green 
Medium 

Sea Green Light 

Electric Blu 
Medium

Beaver Gray 
Very Light  

Salmon Dark

Yellow Green 
Light

Dusty Rose Light

Pine Green 
Medium

Plum Light Light

3608
Plum Very  Light

3609
Plum Ultra Light

3713
Salmon Very 

Light

3726
Antique Mauve 

Dark

3747 
Blue Violet 
Very  Light

3761 
Sky Blue Light

3765 
Peacock Blue 

Very Dark

3766 
Peacock Blue 

Light 

3770 
Tawny Very 

Light  

3804 
Cyclamen Pink

Dark 

3808 
Turquoise Ultra

Very Dark 

3811 
Turquoise 
Very Light  

3822

3834

3838

3843

3853

3865

Straw Light 

Grape Dark

Lavender Blue 
Dark

Electric Blue

Autumn Gold  
Dark 

Winter White

Bella Sephina 
Symbol Labels

50 x 50
50 Colors

5 AB’s 
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